
MANUFACTURER MEMBERS 

AMERICAN HONDA MOTOR CO., INC. - 
*1/2024
4900 Marconi Drive
Alpharetta, GA  30005
Tel: 678.339.2600     Fax: 678.339.2503
Email: honda_engines@ahm.honda.com
Website: www.engines.honda.com

Kevin Ramirez, Manager, Nat. Sales & AE 
     PSP Engines Group         
     Kevin_ramirez@na.honda.com 

Products/Services: Enhancing the value 
and reliability of Power Equipment, 
American Honda Engine markets and 
supports high quality, dependable engines 
through distributors and manufacturers 
while maintaining our commitment to the 
environment. 
Aspen Fuels USA, Inc. *10/2023 
410 North Michigan , Suite 720 
Chicago, IL  60611 
Tel: 312.283.7347  
Website: www.aspenfuels.us     

James Armstrong, VP of Operations 
 James.armstrong@lantmannen.com  

Products/Services: Aspen Fuels 

BRIGGS & STRATTON, LLC *10/2023 
12301 W. Wirth Street 
Wauwatosa, WI  53222 
Tel: 414.803.0481  
Website: www.vanguardpower.com  

Bill Schaut, Sales Manager 
     Schaut.Billy@basco.com 

*LAST UPDATE OPEESA HAS
RECEIVED

Products/Services: Power application 
experts and world's largest producer of 
gasoline engines for outdoor power 
equipment and innovative power 
solutions, including commercial lithium-ion 
battery packs. Vanguard® commercial 
power solutions include single-cylinder 
horizontal engines from 5.5 to 14 gross 
horsepower, Vanguard Small Block V-
Twin horizontal and vertical engines from 
16 to 23 gross horsepower, Vanguard 810 
V-Twin vertical engines from 26 to 28 
gross horsepower, Vanguard BIG 
BLOCK™  V-Twin engines from 33 to 40 
gross horsepower, and battery packs from 
1.5kWh to 10kWh.  Vanguard power 
solutions help professionals maximize 
productivity by reducing downtime and 
increasing efficiency through practical 
innovations, such as Oil Guard™, 
TransportGuard®, electronic fuel injection 
(EFI), and electronic throttle control
(ETC).

COUNTRY CLIPPER - *10/2023 
613 W English Street 
Corydon, IA  50060 
Mailing Address: 614 W English 
Corydon, IA  50060 
Tel: 800.344.8237     Fax: 641.872.1593 
countryclipper@countryclipper.com  
Website: www.countryclipper.com  

Blaine Fields, National Sales Manager 
     bfields@countryclipper.com  
Rob Hilton, Product Support Manager 
     robhilton@countryclipper.com 
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Products/Services:  Division of Shivvers 
Manufacturing, Country Clipper designs 
and manufactures zero-turn mowers for 
residential and commercial markets.  
Durable, dependable mowers with 
innovative features for easy use, 
maintenance and performance.   
ECHO INC. *10/26/22 
400 Oakwood Road 
Lake Zurich, IL  60047 
Tel: 847.540.8400     Fax: 847.540.9670 
Website: www.echo-usa.com  
 
Kenn Ahrens, National Sales Mgr, NA 
     kenn_ahrens@echo-usa.com  
Erik Memmo, Vice President of Sales 
     erik_memmo@echo-usa.com  
 
Products/Services:  Echo, Shindaiwa 
 
EXMARK MFG. CO.,INC. *11/2023  
415 Industrial Row 
Beatrice, NE  68310 
Tel: 402.223.6300 
Website: www.exmark.com  
 
Jonathan Guarneri, Product Manager 
     jonathan.guarneri@exmark.com     
 
Products/Services:  Mowers and Turf 
Care 
GENERAC POWER SYSTEMS, INC. 
*9/2023  
S45W19290 Hwy 59 
Waukesha, WI 53189 
Tel: 262.544.4811 
Website: www.generac.com  
 
Mike Hoban, VP of Sales-Chore 
     Products Group 
     michael.hoban@drpower.com  
Mike Rather, VP of  Business  
     Development                                     
     michael.rather@generac.com     
    
 

Products/Services:  DR Power 
Equipment, Generac Power Products, 
Mean Green Mowers 
 
GREENWORKS COMMERCIAL 
*11/2023 
500 South Main Street, Suite 450 
Mooresville, NC  28115 
Tel:704.660.2875   
Website: www.greenworkscommercial.com  
 
Kevin Hall 
      khall@greenworkstools.com  
Anthony Marchese 
     tmarchese@greenworkstools.com  
 
Product/Services: Battery-powered 
outdoor power tools for landscaping 
professionals. An innovative, best-in-class 
82-volt battery platform powers multiple 
tool systems, delivering the power and 
performance of comparable gas-powered 
tools without the mess, fumes and noise. 
 
HALTERMANN CARLESS*10/26/23 
901 Wilshire Dr Suite 570 
Troy, MI  48084 
Tel: 248.930.0521    Fax:  
Website: www.haltermann-carless.com  
 
Bill Otto, U.S. Sales Manager 
     botto@h-c-s-group.com   
Products/Services:  XFuel 
 
HUSQVARNA GROUP - *12/19/22 
9335 Harris Corners Parkway, Suite 500 
Charlotte, NC  28269 
Tel: 704.597.5000     Fax: 704.597.8802 
Website: www.husqvarna.com  
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Austin Brooks, Business Dev. Manager 
      austin.brooks@husqvarnagroup.com 
Carlos Haddad, VP/GM, Professional 
      Carlos.Haddad@husqvarnagroup.com   
Matt Stangle, Sr. Dir. Distr. and Dir. Sales 
       Matt.Stangle@husqvarnagroup.com  
 
Products/Services:  OPE Manufacturer 
 
KOHLER COMPANY *10/2023 
444 Highland Drive, MS 102 
Kohler, WI  53044 
Tel: 920.457.4441     Fax: 920.453.5848 
Website: www.kohlerengines.com  
 
Craig Magalen, VP- Sales and Latin  
     America; Engines 
     craig.magalen@kohler.com  
Vincenzo Perrone, President - Engines 
     vincenzo.perrone@kohler.com  
Chris Rector, Director of Aftermarket 
     Service and Support 
     chris.rector@kohler.com  
 
Products/Services:  Engines 
 
MARUYAMA U.S., INC. *11/30/22 
4770 Mercantile Drive 
Fort Worth, TX  76137 
Tel: 940.383.7400     Fax: 940.383.7466 
info@maruyama-us.com  
Website: www.maruyama-us.com  
 
Scott Davis, Warranty & Service Manager 
     sdavis@maruyama-us.com  
Manuel Galvan, General Sales Manager 
     mgalvan@maruyama-us.com   
Corrie Thibodeaux, Domestic Sales Mgr 
     cthibodeaux@maruyama-us.com  
Masaharu Uchiyama, President 
     uchiyama@maruyama-us.com  
 
Products/Services:  Handheld power 
equipment, pump & agricultural spray 
equipment, pest pump & spray equipment. 
 

OREGON TOOL INC. *10/27/22 
4909 SE International Way 
Portland, OR  97222-4679 
Tel: 503.653.8881    
info@blount.com  
Website: www.OregonProducts.com          
 
Carissa Gingras, Dir. Channel Strategy &    
    Marketing 
      carissa.gingras@oregontool.com 
Jason Landmark, President – Forestry, 
     Lawn & Garden 
     jason.landmark@oregontool.com  
 
Products/Services:  Global  
manufacturer and marketer of 
replacement parts, equipment and 
accessories for the forestry, lawn & 
garden; farm, ranch and agriculture; and 
concrete cutting and finishing markets. 
Blount is the market leader in 
manufacturing saw chains and guide bars 
for chain saws under the brands Oregon 
and Carlton. Blount sells high-quality, 
innovative products in more than 115 
countries through an extensive global 
distribution network. 
 
PECO *10/2023 
10 Walden Drive 
Arden, NC  28704 
Tel: 828.684.1234     Fax: 828.684.0858 
peco@lawnvac.com  
Website: www.lawnvac.com  
 
Peter Cook, President 
     peter.cook@lawnvac.com  
 
Products/Services:  PECO manufactures 
a broad line of grass and leaf collection 
systems for ZTR mowers, garden and 
compact tractors, as well as brush cutters 
and attachments. 
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PORTABLE WINCH *10/2023 
1170 Thomas-Tremblay St. 
Sherbrooke Qc J1G 5G5 
Canada 
Tel: 819.563.2193      
Website: www.portablewinch.com  
Jean-William Bergevin, Sales Manager 
      jwbergvin@portablewinch.com  
Christian Pelletier, General Director 
     cpelletier@portablewinch.com 
Pierre Roy, President 
     proy@portablewinch.com    
 
Products/Services:  Self powered winch 
(gas/battery) 
 
SCAG POWER EQUIPMENT *1.2024 
1000 Metalcraft Drive 
Mayville, WI   53050 
Tel: 920.644.8100     Fax: 920.644.0111 
Website: www.scag.com  
 
Troy Blewett, Business & Dealer Dev. Mgr 
     tblewett@scag.com  
 
Products/Services:  Commercial and 
residential lawn mowers, debris blowers,  
spreaders/sprayers and accessories, truck 
loaders 
 
SCHILLER GROUNDS CARE *9/2023 
1028 Street Road 
Southampton, PA  18966 
Mailing Address: PO Box 38 
Southampton, PA  18966 
Tel: 215.357.5110     Fax: 215.364.2852 
 
Martin Dain, Product Manager 
     mdain@schillergc.com 
Gina Putnam, Director, Sales & Marketing 
     gputnam@schillergc.com  
Tom Schwarz, VP Accounting & Finance 
     tschwarz@schillergc.com     
   

Products/Services:  Outdoor Power 
Equipment: Little Wonder, Mantis, 
Classen 
 
SNOWEX-A DIV. OF DOUGLAS 
DYNAMICS *10/2023 
531 Ajax Drive 
Madison Heights, MI  48071 
Tel: 844.234.2538     Fax: 248.586.3501 
Website: www.snowexproducts.com  
  
Tracey Fischer-Gaetz, NA Sales Manager 
     tracey.fischer-gaetz@trynexfactory.com  
 
Products/Services:  SnowEx – snow and 
ice control products that include sand/salt 
spreaders, liquid applicators and 
snowplows. 
 
STANLEY BLACK &DECKER 
OUTDOOR *1/5/23 
5903 Grafton Road 
Valley City, OH  44280 
Mailing Address: PO Box 368023 
Cleveland, OH  44136 
Tel: 330.225.2600  
Website: 
www.stanleyblackanddecker.com  
 
Brandon Dennis, VP & GM, Post-Sale   
     Support 
     Brandon.dennis@sbdinc.com 
Chris Hlavna, Sr. Dir. of Sales & Mrkt Dev 
      Chris.hlavna@sbdinc.com   
 
Products/Services:  A global leader in 
outdoor products and services sold under 
the brand names of BigDog, 
Black+Decker, Craftsman, Cub Cadet, 
DeWALT, Hustler, Robomow, Rover, 
Stanley, Troy-Bilt, and Wolf Garten.    
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TIMKEN BELTS *9/2023 
2601 W Battlefield Rd. 
Springfield, MO  65807 
Tel: 866.773.2926      
Website: www.timkenbelts.com  
  
Ali Alkasey, Account Mgr Eastern Region 
     Ali.alkasey@timken.com  
 
Products/Services:  Proprietary Timken 
Belts, Power Transmission Belts 
 
WALKER MANUFACTURING *1/13/22 
5925 East Harmony Road 
Fort Collins, CO  80528 
Tel: 800.279.8537     Fax: 970.221.5619 
Website: www.walker.com  
 
Bob Clancy, Sales Manager 
     bobc@walker.com  
Tim Cromley, Marketing Manager 
     timc@walker.com  
Bob Walker, Chairman 
Dean Walker, Executive VP/Vice 
Chairman 
Ryan Walker, President 
Ted Walker, Vice President-Engineering 
 
Products/Services:  Walker Mowers 
 
WORLDLAWN POWER EQUIPMENT 
*9/2023  
401 Commerce Street 
Beatrice, NE  68310 
Mailing Address: PO Box 888 
Beatrice, NE  68310 
Tel: 800.267.4255     Fax: 402.223.4103 
Website: www.worldlawn.com  
 
Nathan Antons,  National Sales Manager 
     nathan.antons@worldlawn.com  
Tino Muratore, General Manager 
     tino.muratore@worldlawn.com  
 
Products/Services:  Manufacturer of 
residential & commercial turf products. 

WRIGHT MANUFACTURING, INC. 
*10/2023 
4600 Wedgewood Blvd, Ste X 
Frederick, MD  21703 
Tel: 301.360.9810   
Website: www.wrightmfg.com  
 
John Foran, President 
     johnf@wrightmfg.com  
Ed Wright, CEO 
     edw@wrightmfg.com  
Dennis Opalacz, VP Sales 
     denniso@wrightmfg.com  
 
Products/Services:  Manufacturer of 
Commercial Mowers, Grass Gobbler 
Catchers and Velke Sulkies. 
 
YAT USA, INC. *10/2023 
10506 Bryton Corporate Center Dr. #500 
Huntersville, NC  28078 
Tel: 800.261.3981  
Senix.info@yatusa.com     
Website: www.senixtools.com  
  
Rocky Reynolds, VP Sales & Marketing 
     rocky.reynolds@yatusa.com  
 
Products/Services:  AC outdoor power 
equipment, Briggs & Stratton engines on 
gas mowers, Cordless outdoor power 
equipment, Cordless power tools, 4 Cycle 
Gas outdoor power equipment, Senix 
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